
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 21 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931004286 5PSSDB 16.76 4.95 82.96

1931004305P6 - (323-1006) The Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 3 5PSSDB 16.60 3.70 61.42

1931004319P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 16.67 4.20 70.01

1931004338P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 16.57 5.45 90.31

1931004377P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater 5PSSDB 16.43 4.95 81.33

1931004410P6 - (323-1420) BURNEY-OLD RICHMOND ROAD 7PSSDB 16.74 5.70 95.42

1931004456P6 - 323-2103 5PSSDB 16.46 4.40 72.42

1931004485P6 - 323-33 5PSSDB 16.72 5.45 91.12

1931004870P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 16.21 3.70 59.98

1931004901P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 16.19 3.70 59.90

1931004929P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 16.16 3.70 59.79

1931004949P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 16.17 3.70 59.83

1931004968P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 16.14 5.70 92.00

1931005012P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 16.19 5.70 92.28

1931005049P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 16.19 3.70 59.90

1931005063P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 16.11 3.70 59.61

1931005079P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 7PSSDB 16.18 5.70 92.23

1937003462P11 - (323-914) Sienna Sec 83 WSD 10PSSDA 16.55 4.20 69.51

1937003486P11 - (323-2055) A CONST 302 MCCARTY 77029 5PSSDB 16.46 4.20 69.13

1937003508P11 - (323-1480) Pearland Town Center BS 16.52 4.20 69.38

1973010122 10PSSDA 14.68 5.95 87.35

1575.88

5% -78.79

TOTAL 1497.09

Settlement
of payment

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) 6/26/2025

Rayko Franqui Valdes (R F & I Transport LLC) R005494

0

D168

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-1078) Lamar ES #38 - Brookewater

P3 - (323-1142) Lamar CISD High School 8


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



